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SHANDONG ZESHENG CHEMICAL CO., LTD.

产品检测报告

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name: Salicyl ic acid

产品名称：

CAS No.: Batch No.: Batch Size:
CAS 编号： 批号： 批量：

Package: MFG Date Date of test:
包装： 生产日期： 检验日期：

·

Items Tested
(检测项目 )

Specifications
（标准规定）

Results
（检测结果）

Appearance Accord

Chlorides ≤ 100ppm ＜ 100ppm

Sulfates ≤ 200ppm ＜ 200ppm

Loss on drying ≤ 0.5%

Assay ≥ 99 99.6%

Residue on ignition ≤ 0.05%

Storage 2-8℃ refrigerated

Conclusion
Conforms

Tested by:
检验人：

Checked by:
复核人：

69-72-7
69-72-7
25kg/drum 

25kg/drum

White or almost colorless, crystall ine
powder, slightly soluble in water

2000KG
2000KG
2020.09.10 

2020.09.10

水杨酸

ZESH-200910 

ZESH-200910 

2020.09.07
2020.09.07

≤ 0.035%

≤ 0.025%


